Lap Detail by Rider Page: 1

10/9/2022 2:14:08 PM
Event: October 9, 2022 Big Bikes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
38 Webster, Sam, +30 Bike 8 49 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:19 00:13:19 13.52
00:24:14 00:10:55 16.49
00:36:53 00:12:39 14.23
00:54:21 00:17:28 10.31
01:20:31 00:26:10 6.88
01:31:59 00:11:28 15.7
01:43:44 00:11:45 15.32
01:54:39 00:10:55 16.49
Averages: 00:14:20 13.62
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
59 Baranczyk, Riley, A Bike 15 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:17 00:08:17 21.73
00:16:14 00:07:57 22.64
00:24:35 00:08:21 21.56
00:32:46 00:08:11 22
00:40:50 00:08:04 22.31
00:49:04 00:08:14 21.86
00:57:24 00:08:20 21.6
01:05:40 00:08:16 21.77
01:13:54 00:08:14 21.86
01:22:10 00:08:16 21.77
01:30:30 00:08:20 21.6
01:38:43 00:08:13 21.91
01:46:46 00:08:03 22.36
01:55:00 00:08:14 21.86
02:03:24 00:08:24 21.43
Averages: 00:08:14 21.88
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
62 Knoll, Frank, +40 Bike 11 38 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:03 00:11:03 16.29
00:21:41 00:10:38 16.93
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00:33:26 00:11:45 15.32
00:44:24 00:10:58 16.41
00:55:12 00:10:48 16.67
01:06:19 00:11:07 16.19
01:17:25 00:11:06 16.22
01:28:37 00:11:12 16.07
01:40:10 00:11:33 15.58
01:51:20 00:11:10 16.12
02:02:24 00:11:04 16.27
Averages: 00:11:08 16.19
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
81 Garland, Brad, +50 Bike 10 43 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:35 00:09:35 18.78
00:19:03 00:09:28 19.01
00:28:48 00:09:45 18.46
00:38:17 00:09:29 18.98
00:47:55 00:09:38 18.69
00:57:34 00:09:39 18.65
01:07:02 00:09:28 19.01
01:16:48 00:09:46 18.43
01:26:29 00:09:41 18.59
01:36:02 00:09:33 18.85
Averages: 00:09:36 18.75
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
88 Thompson, Jack, B Bike 15 4 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:19 00:08:19 21.64
00:16:35 00:08:16 21.77
00:24:49 00:08:14 21.86
00:33:30 00:08:41 20.73
00:41:49 00:08:19 21.64
00:50:09 00:08:20 21.6
00:58:21 00:08:12 21.95
01:07:04 00:08:43 20.65
01:15:27 00:08:23 21.47
01:24:03 00:08:36 20.93
01:32:33 00:08:30 21.18
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Event: October 9, 2022 Big Bikes

Page: 3
10/9/2022 2:14:09 PM

01:41:06 00:08:33 21.05
01:49:33 00:08:27 21.3
01:58:03 00:08:30 21.18
02:06:37 00:08:34 21.01
Averages: 00:08:26 21.33
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
92 Ambrosius, Broc, C Bike 13 26 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:53 00:10:53 16.54
00:20:44 00:09:51 18.27
00:31:36 00:10:52 16.56
00:40:50 00:09:14 19.49
00:49:48 00:08:58 20.07
00:59:27 00:09:39 18.65
01:08:41 00:09:14 19.49
01:18:22 00:09:41 18.59
01:27:54 00:09:32 18.88
01:37:27 00:09:33 18.85
01:47:09 00:09:42 18.56
01:57:04 00:09:55 18.15
02:07:45 00:10:41 16.85
Averages: 00:09:50 18.38
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
94 Randolph, Jon, +40 Bike 14 12 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:48 00:08:48 20.45
00:17:33 00:08:45 20.57
00:26:20 00:08:47 20.49
00:35:23 00:09:03 19.89
00:44:20 00:08:57 20.11
00:53:26 00:09:06 19.78
01:02:23 00:08:57 20.11
01:11:28 00:09:05 19.82
01:20:29 00:09:01 19.96
01:29:34 00:09:05 19.82
01:38:30 00:08:56 20.15
01:47:29 00:08:59 20.04
01:56:33 00:09:04 19.85
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02:05:28 00:08:55 20.19
Averages: 00:08:58 20.09
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
106 Van DeHei, Kadin, B Bike 14 11 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:01 00:09:01 19.96
00:17:41 00:08:40 20.77
00:26:31 00:08:50 20.38
00:35:12 00:08:41 20.73
00:44:12 00:09:00 20
00:53:11 00:08:59 20.04
01:02:00 00:08:49 20.42
01:11:36 00:09:36 18.75
01:20:24 00:08:48 20.45
01:29:06 00:08:42 20.69
01:38:08 00:09:02 19.93
01:47:02 00:08:54 20.22
01:55:50 00:08:48 20.45
02:04:32 00:08:42 20.69
Averages: 00:08:54 20.25
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
113 Sprangers, Michael, +30 Bike 13 25 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:37 00:09:37 18.72
00:18:58 00:09:21 19.25
00:28:28 00:09:30 18.95
00:37:27 00:08:59 20.04
00:47:13 00:09:46 18.43
00:56:52 00:09:39 18.65
01:06:28 00:09:36 18.75
01:16:24 00:09:56 18.12
01:26:33 00:10:09 17.73
01:36:48 00:10:15 17.56
01:47:00 00:10:12 17.65
01:57:27 00:10:27 17.22
02:07:15 00:09:48 18.37
Averages: 00:09:47 18.42
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Event: October 9, 2022 Big Bikes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
124 Peronto, Bob, +50 Bike 10 41 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:25 00:09:25 19.12
00:18:26 00:09:01 19.96
00:27:25 00:08:59 20.04
00:36:50 00:09:25 19.12
00:46:20 00:09:30 18.95
00:55:27 00:09:07 19.74
01:04:47 00:09:20 19.29
01:13:33 00:08:46 20.53
01:22:41 00:09:08 19.71
01:32:15 00:09:34 18.82
Averages: 00:09:14 19.53
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
128 Welsing, Brayden, C Bike 13 22 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:01 00:10:01 17.97
00:19:21 00:09:20 19.29
00:28:27 00:09:06 19.78
00:37:44 00:09:17 19.39
00:47:03 00:09:19 19.32
00:56:31 00:09:28 19.01
01:06:29 00:09:58 18.06
01:15:38 00:09:09 19.67
01:25:24 00:09:46 18.43
01:34:47 00:09:23 19.18
01:44:36 00:09:49 18.34
01:54:12 00:09:36 18.75
02:03:54 00:09:42 18.56
Averages: 00:09:32 18.90
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
130 Gottsacker, Keegan, C Bike 12 34 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:49 00:10:49 16.64
00:20:55 00:10:06 17.82
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Event: October 9, 2022 Big Bikes

00:32:17 00:11:22 15.84
00:42:18 00:10:01 17.97
00:52:28 00:10:10 17.7
01:03:46 00:11:18 15.93
01:13:35 00:09:49 18.34
01:23:19 00:09:44 18.49
01:33:08 00:09:49 18.34
01:42:56 00:09:48 18.37
01:53:13 00:10:17 175
02:03:15 00:10:02 17.94
Averages: 00:10:16 17.57
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
135 Skenandore, Duane, C Bike 11 39 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:41 00:11:41 1541
00:22:18 00:10:37 16.95
00:34:29 00:12:11 14.77
00:47:06 00:12:37 14.27
00:58:20 00:11:14 16.02
01:10:58 00:12:38 14.25
01:21:47 00:10:49 16.64
01:33:01 00:11:14 16.02
01:43:30 00:10:29 17.17
01:54:28 00:10:58 16.41
02:05:22 00:10:54 16.51
Averages: 00:11:24 15.86
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
139 Sharrard, Daniel, +30 Bike 13 27 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:19 00:10:19 17.45
00:19:34 00:09:15 19.46
00:29:21 00:09:47 18.4
00:39:09 00:09:48 18.37
00:49:33 00:10:24 17.31
00:59:20 00:09:47 18.4
01:09:36 00:10:16 17.53
01:19:36 00:10:00 18
01:29:09 00:09:33 18.85
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10/9/2022 2:14:09 PM
Event: October 9, 2022 Big Bikes

01:38:39 00:09:30 18.95
01:49:30 00:10:51 16.59
01:58:45 00:09:15 19.46
02:08:06 00:09:21 19.25
Averages: 00:09:51 18.31
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
146 Geurts, Kelly, +50 Bike 6 52 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:17 00:11:17 15.95
00:22:32 00:11:15 16
00:34:10 00:11:38 15.47
00:46:05 00:11:55 15.1
01:04:40 00:18:35 9.69
01:35:46 00:31:06 5.79
Averages: 00:15:58 13.00
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
149 Kovacevich, Eric, B Bike 14 13 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:48 00:08:48 20.45
00:17:58 00:09:10 19.64
00:26:47 00:08:49 20.42
00:35:44 00:08:57 20.11
00:44:35 00:08:51 20.34
00:53:23 00:08:48 20.45
01:02:34 00:09:11 19.6
01:11:20 00:08:46 20.53
01:20:54 00:09:34 18.82
01:29:47 00:08:53 20.26
01:39:17 00:09:30 18.95
01:48:20 00:09:03 19.89
01:57:41 00:09:21 19.25
02:06:59 00:09:18 19.35
Averages: 00:09:04 19.86
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Event: October 9, 2022 Big Bikes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
156 Bishop, Bryan, B Bike 13 18 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:12 00:09:12 19.57
00:18:07 00:08:55 20.19
00:27:12 00:09:05 19.82
00:36:25 00:09:13 19.53
00:45:37 00:09:12 19.57
00:54:35 00:08:58 20.07
01:03:53 00:09:18 19.35
01:13:17 00:09:24 19.15
01:22:30 00:09:13 19.53
01:32:36 00:10:06 17.82
01:42:07 00:09:31 18.91
01:51:13 00:09:06 19.78
02:00:33 00:09:20 19.29
Averages: 00:09:16 19.43
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
160 Drewry, Nate, C Bike 12 31 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:29 00:10:29 17.17
00:20:15 00:09:46 18.43
00:30:43 00:10:28 17.2
00:40:44 00:10:01 17.97
00:50:52 00:10:08 17.76
01:01:03 00:10:11 17.68
01:12:36 00:11:33 15.58
01:22:30 00:09:54 18.18
01:32:20 00:09:50 18.31
01:41:55 00:09:35 18.78
01:51:56 00:10:01 17.97
02:01:29 00:09:33 18.85
Averages: 00:10:07 17.82
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
163 DeGroot, Bill, +40 Bike 13 21 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:09:47 00:09:47 18.4
00:18:43 00:08:56 20.15
00:27:54 00:09:11 19.6
00:36:45 00:08:51 20.34
00:46:01 00:09:16 19.42
00:55:07 00:09:06 19.78
01:04:14 00:09:07 19.74
01:13:34 00:09:20 19.29
01:22:58 00:09:24 19.15
01:32:16 00:09:18 19.35
01:41:43 00:09:27 19.05
01:51:31 00:09:48 18.37
02:01:15 00:09:44 18.49
Averages: 00:09:20 19.32
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
192 Schroetter, Sam, B Bike 13 24 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:58 00:09:58 18.06
00:19:31 00:09:33 18.85
00:28:44 00:09:13 19.53
00:39:02 00:10:18 17.48
00:48:58 00:09:56 18.12
00:59:01 00:10:03 17.91
01:08:39 00:09:38 18.69
01:18:22 00:09:43 18.52
01:28:07 00:09:45 18.46
01:37:43 00:09:36 18.75
01:47:38 00:09:55 18.15
01:57:16 00:09:38 18.69
02:06:52 00:09:36 18.75
Averages: 00:09:46 18.46
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
199 Ambrosias, Koy, C Bike 12 28 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:56 00:10:56 16.46
00:20:45 00:09:49 18.34
00:31:49 00:11:04 16.27
00:40:57 00:09:08 19.71
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00:50:07 00:09:10 19.64
00:59:17 00:09:10 19.64
01:08:54 00:09:37 18.72
01:18:20 00:09:26 19.08
01:28:21 00:10:01 17.97
01:37:53 00:09:32 18.88
01:47:29 00:09:36 18.75
01:58:30 00:11:01 16.34
Averages: 00:09:52 18.32
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
203 Winterbottom, Jimi, +30 Bike 14 10 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:54 00:08:54 20.22
00:17:33 00:08:39 20.81
00:26:10 00:08:37 20.89
00:35:02 00:08:52 20.3
00:43:50 00:08:48 20.45
00:52:26 00:08:36 20.93
01:01:07 00:08:41 20.73
01:09:47 00:08:40 20.77
01:18:36 00:08:49 20.42
01:27:19 00:08:43 20.65
01:36:07 00:08:48 20.45
01:45:08 00:09:01 19.96
01:54:10 00:09:02 19.93
02:03:43 00:09:33 18.85
Averages: 00:08:50 20.38
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
210 Shefchik, Luke, A Bike 16 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:46 00:07:46 23.18
00:15:19 00:07:33 23.84
00:23:08 00:07:49 23.03
00:30:55 00:07:47 23.13
00:38:40 00:07:45 23.23
00:46:43 00:08:03 22.36
00:54:22 00:07:39 23.53
01:02:10 00:07:48 23.08
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Event: October 9, 2022 Big Bikes

01:09:48 00:07:38 23.58
01:17:26 00:07:38 23.58
01:25:20 00:07:54 22.78
01:33:24 00:08:04 22.31
01:41:08 00:07:44 23.28
01:48:56 00:07:48 23.08
01:56:49 00:07:53 22.83
02:04:48 00:07:59 22.55
Averages: 00:07:48 23.09
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
217 LaCosse, Michael, B Bike 14 9 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:54 00:08:54 20.22
00:17:22 00:08:28 21.26
00:25:43 00:08:21 21.56
00:35:08 00:09:25 19.12
00:43:43 00:08:35 20.97
00:52:31 00:08:48 20.45
01:01:20 00:08:49 20.42
01:09:57 00:08:37 20.89
01:19:15 00:09:18 19.35
01:28:10 00:08:55 20.19
01:37:09 00:08:59 20.04
01:45:45 00:08:36 20.93
01:54:34 00:08:49 20.42
02:03:26 00:08:52 20.3
Averages: 00:08:49 20.44
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
220 True, Peter, +40 Bike 13 20 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:20 00:09:20 19.29
00:18:36 00:09:16 19.42
00:27:52 00:09:16 19.42
00:37:15 00:09:23 19.18
00:47:42 00:10:27 17.22
00:57:18 00:09:36 18.75
01:06:14 00:08:56 20.15
01:15:21 00:09:07 19.74
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01:24:37 00:09:16 19.42
01:33:43 00:09:06 19.78
01:42:36 00:08:53 20.26
01:51:45 00:09:09 19.67
02:00:50 00:09:05 19.82
Averages: 00:09:18 19.39
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
224 Phillips, Izaiah, C Bike 12 29 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:45 00:09:45 18.46
00:19:40 00:09:55 18.15
00:29:05 00:09:25 19.12
00:38:54 00:09:49 18.34
00:48:28 00:09:34 18.82
00:58:06 00:09:38 18.69
01:08:14 00:10:08 17.76
01:18:15 00:10:01 17.97
01:28:32 00:10:17 17.5
01:39:56 00:11:24 15.79
01:50:02 00:10:06 17.82
02:00:03 00:10:01 17.97
Averages: 00:10:00 18.03
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
237 Propson, Joel, +40 Bike 11 37 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:26 00:09:26 19.08
00:18:47 00:09:21 19.25
00:30:43 00:11:56 15.08
00:40:44 00:10:01 17.97
00:50:40 00:09:56 18.12
01:00:41 00:10:01 17.97
01:10:15 00:09:34 18.82
01:19:37 00:09:22 19.22
01:29:05 00:09:28 19.01
01:39:57 00:10:52 16.56
01:50:09 00:10:12 17.65
Averages: 00:10:01 18.07
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
238 Propson, Stephen, +40 Bike 6 51 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:37 00:09:37 18.72
00:18:49 00:09:12 19.57
00:27:49 00:09:00 20
00:36:34 00:08:45 20.57
00:45:37 00:09:03 19.89
00:57:06 00:11:29 15.67
Averages: 00:09:31 19.07
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
263 Nys, Owen, C Bike 9 48 13
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:58 00:09:58 18.06
00:19:58 00:10:00 18
00:59:23 00:39:25 4.57
01:09:32 00:10:09 17.73
01:19:32 00:10:00 18
01:29:23 00:09:51 18.27
01:40:03 00:10:40 16.88
01:50:25 00:10:22 17.36
01:59:59 00:09:34 18.82
Averages: 00:13:20 16.41
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
271 Karnz, Dusty, +50 Bike 9 46 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:09 00:10:09 17.73
00:20:02 00:09:53 18.21
00:30:03 00:10:01 17.97
00:41:48 00:11:45 15.32
00:51:24 00:09:36 18.75
01:01:00 00:09:36 18.75
01:11:30 00:10:30 17.14
01:21:15 00:09:45 18.46
01:31:12 00:09:57 18.09
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Event: October 9, 2022 Big Bikes

Averages: 00:10:08 17.82
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
294 King, J Kenneth, C Bike 12 35 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:32 00:11:32 15.61
00:22:13 00:10:41 16.85
00:32:13 00:10:00 18
00:42:27 00:10:14 17.59
00:52:17 00:09:50 18.31
01:02:21 00:10:04 17.88
01:11:45 00:09:24 19.15
01:21:28 00:09:43 18.52
01:31:12 00:09:44 18.49
01:41:23 00:10:11 17.68
01:51:47 00:10:24 17.31
02:03:46 00:11:59 15.02
Averages: 00:10:19 17.53
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
301 Prosser, Tom, +50 Bike 9 45 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:37 00:10:37 16.95
00:20:53 00:10:16 17.53
00:30:50 00:09:57 18.09
00:40:40 00:09:50 18.31
00:50:45 00:10:05 17.85
01:01:08 00:10:23 17.34
01:11:19 00:10:11 17.68
01:21:23 00:10:04 17.88
01:30:53 00:09:30 18.95
Averages: 00:10:06 17.84
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
310 Platner, Jordan, B Bike 14 5 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:34 00:08:34 21.01
00:17:11 00:08:37 20.89
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00:25:30 00:08:19 21.64
00:34:48 00:09:18 19.35
00:43:22 00:08:34 21.01
00:51:50 00:08:28 21.26
01:00:23 00:08:33 21.05
01:08:54 00:08:31 21.14
01:17:29 00:08:35 20.97
01:25:56 00:08:27 21.3
01:34:30 00:08:34 21.01
01:42:56 00:08:26 21.34
01:51:24 00:08:28 21.26
01:59:39 00:08:15 21.82
Averages: 00:08:33 21.08
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
323 Thompson, Tom, +50 Bike 10 42 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:19 00:10:19 17.45
00:19:32 00:09:13 19.53
00:28:41 00:09:09 19.67
00:37:42 00:09:01 19.96
00:46:41 00:08:59 20.04
00:56:01 00:09:20 19.29
01:04:50 00:08:49 20.42
01:13:47 00:08:57 20.11
01:22:55 00:09:08 19.71
01:32:21 00:09:26 19.08
Averages: 00:09:14 19.53
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
336 Allcox, Ben, +30 Bike 14 6 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:44 00:08:44 20.61
00:17:00 00:08:16 21.77
00:25:24 00:08:24 21.43
00:34:03 00:08:39 20.81
00:42:33 00:08:30 21.18
00:50:58 00:08:25 21.39
01:00:12 00:09:14 19.49
01:08:51 00:08:39 20.81
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01:17:19 00:08:28 21.26
01:25:51 00:08:32 21.09
01:34:33 00:08:42 20.69
01:43:05 00:08:32 21.09
01:51:39 00:08:34 21.01
02:00:19 00:08:40 20.77
Averages: 00:08:36 20.96
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
347 Giese, Brandyn, C Bike 13 17 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:52 00:09:52 18.24
00:18:57 00:09:05 19.82
00:28:00 00:09:03 19.89
00:36:58 00:08:58 20.07
00:45:46 00:08:48 20.45
00:55:00 00:09:14 19.49
01:04:07 00:09:07 19.74
01:13:38 00:09:31 18.91
01:22:48 00:09:10 19.64
01:32:01 00:09:13 19.53
01:41:12 00:09:11 19.6
01:50:14 00:09:02 19.93
01:59:22 00:09:08 19.71
Averages: 00:09:11 19.62
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
389 Warner, Josh, C Bike 13 23 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:28 00:09:28 19.01
00:18:46 00:09:18 19.35
00:28:02 00:09:16 19.42
00:37:20 00:09:18 19.35
00:46:39 00:09:19 19.32
00:55:50 00:09:11 19.6
01:05:09 00:09:19 19.32
01:14:19 00:09:10 19.64
01:23:25 00:09:06 19.78
01:32:23 00:08:58 20.07
01:41:28 00:09:05 19.82
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01:50:37 00:09:09 19.67
02:05:20 00:14:43 12.23
Averages: 00:09:38 18.97
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
401 Allcox, Cade, C Bike 1 54 16
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:01 00:11:01 16.34
Averages: 00:11:01 16.34
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
412 Havlovitz, Trenton, A Bike 15 3 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:10 00:08:10 22.04
00:16:33 00:08:23 21.47
00:24:55 00:08:22 21.51
00:33:17 00:08:22 21.51
00:41:37 00:08:20 21.6
00:49:52 00:08:15 21.82
00:58:08 00:08:16 21.77
01:06:18 00:08:10 22.04
01:14:39 00:08:21 21.56
01:23:26 00:08:47 20.49
01:31:56 00:08:30 21.18
01:40:11 00:08:15 21.82
01:48:31 00:08:20 21.6
01:57:16 00:08:45 20.57
02:05:52 00:08:36 20.93
Averages: 00:08:23 21.46
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
424 Spude, Tyler, C Bike 9 a7 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:50 00:10:50 16.62
00:22:05 00:11:15 16
00:32:44 00:10:39 16.9
00:43:17 00:10:33 17.06
00:58:08 00:14:51 12.12
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01:14:46 00:16:38 10.82
01:25:29 00:10:43 16.8
01:35:46 00:10:17 175
01:48:04 00:12:18 14.63
Averages: 00:12:00 15.38
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
425 Krug, Caleb, C Bike 5 53 15
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:10 00:11:10 16.12
00:21:47 00:10:37 16.95
00:45:57 00:24:10 7.45
00:55:59 00:10:02 17.94
01:10:44 00:14:45 12.2
Averages: 00:14:09 14.13
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
470 Haczynski, Rich, +40 Bike 13 19 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:17 00:09:17 19.39
00:18:35 00:09:18 19.35
00:27:48 00:09:13 19.53
00:37:03 00:09:15 19.46
00:46:37 00:09:34 18.82
00:55:45 00:09:08 19.71
01:04:51 00:09:06 19.78
01:13:57 00:09:06 19.78
01:23:05 00:09:08 19.71
01:32:20 00:09:15 19.46
01:41:31 00:09:11 19.6
01:51:04 00:09:33 18.85
02:00:39 00:09:35 18.78
Averages: 00:09:17 19.40
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
481 Berth, Cole, C Bike 10 44 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:57 00:10:57 16.44
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00:21:00 00:10:03 17.91
00:32:22 00:11:22 15.84
00:44:36 00:12:14 14.71
00:56:12 00:11:36 15.52
01:10:18 00:14:06 12.77
01:21:20 00:11:02 16.31
01:38:09 00:16:49 10.7
01:51:22 00:13:13 13.62
02:02:38 00:11:16 15.98
Averages: 00:12:16 14.98
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
502 Drewry, Drewry, Team 12 36 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:22 00:10:22 17.36
00:20:05 00:09:43 18.52
00:32:08 00:12:03 14.94
00:45:50 00:13:42 13.14
00:55:03 00:09:13 19.53
01:04:22 00:09:19 19.32
01:13:57 00:09:35 18.78
01:28:07 00:14:10 12.71
01:37:21 00:09:14 19.49
01:46:45 00:09:24 19.15
01:56:13 00:09:28 19.01
02:05:43 00:09:30 18.95
Averages: 00:10:29 17.58
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
505 Stephanie, Asmus, Team 12 32 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:43 00:09:43 18.52
00:19:42 00:09:59 18.03
00:30:53 00:11:11 16.1
00:41:01 00:10:08 17.76
00:50:51 00:09:50 18.31
01:00:30 00:09:39 18.65
01:10:39 00:10:09 17.73
01:20:53 00:10:14 17.59
01:30:39 00:09:46 18.43
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01:40:43 00:10:04 17.88
01:51:25 00:10:42 16.82
02:01:54 00:10:29 17.17
Averages: 00:10:10 17.75
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
508 Ladd, Anschutz, Team 12 33 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:07 00:16:07 11.17
00:26:06 00:09:59 18.03
00:36:57 00:10:51 16.59
00:46:00 00:09:03 19.89
00:54:57 00:08:57 20.11
01:03:50 00:08:53 20.26
01:14:16 00:10:26 17.25
01:25:23 00:11:07 16.19
01:35:58 00:10:35 17.01
01:44:42 00:08:44 20.61
01:53:28 00:08:46 20.53
02:02:21 00:08:53 20.26
Averages: 00:10:12 18.16
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
511 Going, Broke, Team 14 15 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:07 00:09:07 19.74
00:18:08 00:09:01 19.96
00:27:21 00:09:13 19.53
00:36:34 00:09:13 19.53
00:46:13 00:09:39 18.65
00:54:53 00:08:40 20.77
01:03:47 00:08:54 20.22
01:12:39 00:08:52 20.3
01:22:03 00:09:24 19.15
01:31:25 00:09:22 19.22
01:40:49 00:09:24 19.15
01:49:53 00:09:04 19.85
01:59:00 00:09:07 19.74
02:08:00 00:09:00 20
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Averages: 00:09:09 19.70
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
514 Nielson, Nielson, Team 14 14 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:39 00:08:39 20.81
00:17:25 00:08:46 20.53
00:26:38 00:09:13 19.53
00:36:07 00:09:29 18.98
00:45:22 00:09:15 19.46
00:54:44 00:09:22 19.22
01:03:13 00:08:29 21.22
01:12:02 00:08:49 20.42
01:20:56 00:08:54 20.22
01:29:56 00:09:00 20
01:39:17 00:09:21 19.25
01:48:46 00:09:29 18.98
01:57:58 00:09:12 19.57
02:07:18 00:09:20 19.29
Averages: 00:09:06 19.82
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
702 Thompson, Derek, B Bike 14 16 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:41 00:09:41 18.59
00:18:05 00:08:24 21.43
00:26:58 00:08:53 20.26
00:36:01 00:09:03 19.89
00:45:04 00:09:03 19.89
00:54:15 00:09:11 19.6
01:03:26 00:09:11 19.6
01:13:06 00:09:40 18.62
01:22:07 00:09:01 19.96
01:31:35 00:09:28 19.01
01:40:41 00:09:06 19.78
01:49:50 00:09:09 19.67
01:59:13 00:09:23 19.18
02:08:06 00:08:53 20.26
Averages: 00:09:09 19.70
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
818 Kluge, Sam, C Bike 7 50 14
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:35 00:11:35 15.54
00:22:09 00:10:34 17.03
00:34:39 00:12:30 14.4
00:46:05 00:11:26 15.74
01:04:59 00:18:54 9.52
01:14:36 00:09:37 18.72
01:25:13 00:10:37 16.95
Averages: 00:12:10 15.41
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
860 Ciha, Sam, A Bike 14 8 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:59 00:08:59 20.04
00:17:35 00:08:36 20.93
00:26:09 00:08:34 21.01
00:35:38 00:09:29 18.98
00:44:10 00:08:32 21.09
00:52:41 00:08:31 21.14
01:02:07 00:09:26 19.08
01:10:34 00:08:27 21.3
01:19:02 00:08:28 21.26
01:27:38 00:08:36 20.93
01:36:19 00:08:41 20.73
01:44:53 00:08:34 21.01
01:53:48 00:08:55 20.19
02:02:36 00:08:48 20.45
Averages: 00:08:45 20.58
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
911 Sahs, Randal, +50 Bike 10 40 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:25 00:09:25 19.12
00:18:20 00:08:55 20.19
00:27:15 00:08:55 20.19
00:36:09 00:08:54 20.22
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00:44:58 00:08:49 20.42
00:53:47 00:08:49 20.42
01:02:39 00:08:52 20.3
01:11:51 00:09:12 19.57
01:20:58 00:09:07 19.74
01:30:32 00:09:34 18.82
Averages: 00:09:03 19.90
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
918 Smith, Grady, B Bike 12 30 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:40 00:10:40 16.88
00:20:51 00:10:11 17.68
00:31:00 00:10:09 17.73
00:40:27 00:09:27 19.05
00:49:53 00:09:26 19.08
00:59:23 00:09:30 18.95
01:10:19 00:10:56 16.46
01:20:59 00:10:40 16.88
01:31:00 00:10:01 17.97
01:41:17 00:10:17 175
01:51:00 00:09:43 18.52
02:00:57 00:09:57 18.09
Averages: 00:10:05 17.90
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
921 Tiedt, Ryan, +30 Bike 14 7 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:04 00:09:04 19.85
00:17:36 00:08:32 21.09
00:26:13 00:08:37 20.89
00:34:57 00:08:44 20.61
00:43:44 00:08:47 20.49
00:52:12 00:08:28 21.26
01:00:40 00:08:28 21.26
01:09:20 00:08:40 20.77
01:17:58 00:08:38 20.85
01:26:46 00:08:48 20.45
01:35:35 00:08:49 20.42
01:44:12 00:08:37 20.89
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01:53:04 00:08:52 20.3
02:02:03 00:08:59 20.04
Averages: 00:08:43 20.66
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